Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8080  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
ZTT Series
RoHS
Compliant
Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8000  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
Rev 2: 02-04-2025

ZTT��.��MX 13.01 ~ 50.00 ±0.5 ±0.3 ±0.3 30
  ■ PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
  ■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
ZTT  -   Frequency     Suffix        Temperature
4.00 MHz MG (2~8MHz)
MT (6.01~13MHz)
MX (13.01~50MHz)
ZTT.MG
+5V DC
To Frequency Counter
1MΩ
C1,C2: 30pF ±20% C1 C2 


+12V DC
To Frequency Counter
1MΩ
C1,C2: 30pF ±20%(5.00~20.00MHz)
C1,C2: 15pF ±20%(20.01~25.99MHz)
C1,C2: 5pF ±20%(26.00~50.00MHz)
C1 C2 


ZTT.MT,MX
ZTT.MG
1/6 TC 74HCUO4P X 2 (ZTT.MX)
1/6 CD 4069UBE X 2 (ZTT.MT)
1/6 CD 4069UBE X 2
0.25±0.05
0.6±0.1
7
.5
M
ax
.
2.5±0.3
5
±
1
.0
5Max.
10Max.
0.25±0.05
0.6±0.1
1
0
M
ax
.
2.5±0.3
5
±
1
.0
5Max.
10Max.
Unit:mm
ZTT.MT,MX
BLANK:  –20~80°C
         ET:  –40~85°C